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Date Time Details Facilitator
Tuesday 6 Aug 2019 7.00pm Training-Governance/Code Conduct/EPB/Model Rules/Dec of Interest Kimberley and Sharon
Tuesday 13 Aug 2019 FREE
Tuesday 20 Aug 2019 7.00pm Housing Services Sub-Committee Joe & Alison
Tuesday 27 Aug 2019 7.00pm Management Committee Sharon Keenan

Tuesday 3 Sept 2019 7.00pm Finance and Corporate Services Sub-Committee Lynette Lees
Tuesday 10 Sept 2019 7.00pm Training - Governance SHR Regulatory Standards Kimberley and Sharon
Tuesday 17 Sept 2019 5.30pm Self-Assurance Working Group - Regulatory Standards KT, DS, SK, LL, JF, AMacf, FCW
Tuesday 24 Sept 2019 7.00pm Management Committee Sharon Keenan

Tuesday 1 Oct 2019 FREE
Wed 2 Oct 2019 5.30pm Self-Assurance Working Group - Regulatory Standards KT, DS, SK, LL

Tuesday 8 Oct 2019 7.00pm
Training-Governance SHR Regulatory Standards 
Assurance/Statement Kimberley Tennant 

Tuesday 15 Oct 2019 FREE
Tuesday 22 Oct 2019 7.00pm Housing Services Sub-Committee Joe & Alison 
Tuesday 29 Oct 2019 7.00pm Management Committee Sharon Keenan

Tuesday 5 Nov 2019 7.00pm Finance and Corporate Services Sub-Committee Lynette Lees
Tuesday 12 Nov 2019 7.00pm Training - MC Health and Safety Responsibilities Alison Macfarlane
Tuesday 19 Nov 2019 7.00pm Training - Freedom of Information Michael McLaughlin
Tuesday 26 Nov 2019 7.00pm Management Committee Sharon Keenan

Tuesday 3 Dec 2019 7.00pm Training - Equality and Diversity SHARE 
Tuesday 10 Dec 2019 FREE
Tuesday 17 Dec 2019 7.00pm Management Committee Sharon Keenan
Tuesday 24 Dec 2019 FREE

Tuesday 7 Jan 2020 6.30pm Questions you should be asking Finance (with Faifley HA) Alexander Sloan
Tuesday 14 Jan 2020 FREE
Tuesday 21 Jan 2020 7.00pm Housing Services Sub-Committee Joe & Alison 
Tuesday 28 Jan 2020 7.00pm Management Committee Sharon Keenan
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Tuesday 4 February 20207.00pm Finance and Corporate Services Sub-Committee Lynette Lees

Tuesday 11 February 20206.30pm Training-What's on the Horizon for HA's - Business Planning (1) - 
with Faifley HA SHARE

Tuesday 18 February 20206.30pm Training-Business Planning (2) -Risk Man. with Faifley/DPHA SHARE
Tuesday 25 February 20207.00pm Management Committee Sharon Keenan

Tuesday 3 March 2020 FREE
Tuesday 10 March 2020 6.00pm Housing Services Sub-Committee Joe & Alison
Tuesday 17 March 2020 Questions you should be asking Housing Man. CANCELLED SHARE
Tuesday 24 March 2020 Questions you should be asking Maintenance CANCELLED SHARE
Tuesday 31 March 2020 Management Committee - CANCELLED Sharon Keenan

Tuesday 7 April 2020 FREE
Tuesday 14 April 2020 FREE
Tuesday 21 April 2020 Housing Services Sub-Committee - POSTPONED Joe & Alison
Tuesday 28 April 2020 4.30pm Management Committee Sharon Keenan

Friday 1 May 2020 2.30pm Housing Services Sub-Committee Joe & Alison
Tuesday 5 May 2020 4.30pm Finance and Corporate Services Sub-Committee Lynette Lees

Tuesday 12 May 2020 4.30pm Management Committee-Policy, Action Plan Reviews & SHR 
Lessons learned publication Sharon Keenan

Tuesday 19 May 2020 FREE
Tuesday 26 May 2020 4.30pm Management Committee (inc. ARC Approval) Sharon Keenan

Tuesday 2 June 2020 4.30pm Management Committee - Business/Financial Plan Approval Sharon Keenan
Tuesday 9 June 2020 FREE
Tuesday 16 June 2020 4.30pm Management Committee - Accounts Approval Lynette Lees
Tuesday 23 June 2020 4.30pm Management Committee Sharon Keenan
Thursday 25 June 2020 AGM (Provisional)                                
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